Family Centered Early Supports and Services — Program Contacts

Program Director

Intake Contact

Region 1 Karen Willett Karen Willett
603-447-8047 603-447-8047
kwillett@northernhs.org kwillett@northernhs.org

Region 2 Nicole Tenney Courtney McAuliffe
603-504-1516 603-504-1518
ntenney@pathwaysnh.org cmcauliffe@pathwaysnh.org

Region 3 Brenda Greene Tylaine Guarriello
603-581-1559 603-581-1578
Brenda.greene@lIrcs.org tylaine.guarriello@Ircs.org

Region 4 Karen Lofgren Sabrina Green
603-226-3212 x278 603-226-3212 x250
klofgren@cbinnh.org sgreen@cbinnh.org

Region 5 Jason Peck Billiejo Sweeney
603-352-0165 603-352-1304 x267
Jason@mds-nh.org billiejo@mds-nh.org

Region 5 Alicia Deaver Billiejo Sweeney
603-218-2325 603-352-1304 x267
adeaver@riseforbabyandfamily.org | billiejo@mds-nh.org

Region 6 Bryn Bustead Roxanne Bernier
603-459-2778 603-459-2775
bbustead @gatewayscs.org rbernier@gatewayscs.org

Region 6 Maribeth Rathburn Roxanne Bernier

The Children’s Pyramid

603-883-8205 x20
mrathburn@nashuacenter.org

603-459-2775
rbernier@gatewayscs.org

Region 7 Amy Natale Beth Warner
603-206-2802 603-206-2732
amy.natale@moorecenter.org Elizabeth.Warner@moorecenter.org
Region 7 Heather Herod Beth Warner
603-666-5982 x34 603-206-2732
Manchester | Hherod @eastersealsnh.org Elizabeth.Warner@moorecenter.org
Region 8 Melissa Hugener Skylar Hopper
603-518-4212 603-436-6111 x147
HugenerM@waypointnh.org s.hopper@oneskyservices.org
Region 9 Jessica Lewis Meghan Canon
603-516-9300 x9327 603-516-9300 x9380
jeslewis@communitypartnersnh.org | mcanon@communitypartnersnh.org
Region 10 Pauline Boyce Tammy Dudal
603-893-0984 603-893-1299 x326
Salem | pboyce@eastersealsnh.org tdudal@communitycrossroadsnh.org
Region 10 Maribeth Rathburn Tammy Dudal

The Children’s Pyramid

603-883-8205 x20
mrathburn@nashuacenter.org

603-893-1299 x326
tdudal@communitycrossroadsnh.org
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Region 1 Region 2 Region 3

Albany Groveton Pittsburg Acworth Lebanon Alexandria Hebron
Barlett Hart’s Location Randolph Canaan Lempster Alton Holderness
Bath Haverhill Sanbornville Charlestown Lyme Alton Bay Laconia
Benton Intervale Sandwich Claremont Meriden Ashland Meredith
Berlin Jackson Shelburne Cornish Newport Barnstead New
Bethlehem  Jefferson Stark Croydon Orange Belmont Hampton
Brookfield ~ Lancaster Stewartstown Dorchester Orford Bristol Plymouth
Carroll Landaff Stratford Enfield Plainfield Campton Rumney
Clarksville Lincoln Sugar Hill Goshen Springfield Ctr. Harbor  Sanbornton
Chatham Lisbon Tamworth Grafton Sunapee Ellsworth Thornton
Colebrook Littleton Tuftonboro Grantham Unity Gilford Tilton
Columbia Livermore Union Hanover Washington | Gilmanton Wentworth
Conway Lyman Wakefield Langdon Groton
Dalton Madison Warren
Dixville Milan Waterville Valley
Dummer Millsfield Wentworth
Easton Monroe Location
Eaton Moultonboro Whitefield
Effingham  Northumberland  Wolfeboro
Errol Ossipee Woodstock
Franconia Piermont Woodsville

Region 4 Region 5 Region 6 Region 7
Allenstown  Hillsboro Alstead Jaffrey Stoddard Ambherst Auburn
Andover Hopkinton Antrim Keene Sullivan Brookline Bedford
Boscawen Loudon Ashuelot Lyndeborough Surry Hollis Candia
Bow Newbury Bennington Marlborough Swanzey Hudson Goffstown
Bradford New Chesterfield Marlow Temple Litchfield Hooksett
Canterbury London Dublin Nelson Troy Mason Londonderry
Chichester  Northfield Fitzwilliam New Ipswich Walpole Merrimack | Manchester
Concord Pembroke Francestown Peterborough Westermoreland | Milford New Boston
Danbury Pittsfield Gilsum Richmond Winchester Mt.
Deering Salisbury Greenfield Rindge Vernon
Dunbarton  Sutton Greenville Roxbury Nashua
Epsom Warner Hancock Sharon Wilton
Franklin Weare Harrisville Spofford
Henniker Webster Hinsdale
Hill Wilmot

Windsor

Region 8 Region 9 Region 10
Brentwood  Newfields Barrington Atkinson
Deerfield Newington | Dover Chester
East Newmarket | Durham Danville
Kingston North Farmington Derry
Epping Hampton Lee Hampstead
Exeter Portsmouth | Madbury Newton
Fremont Raymond Middleton Pelham
Greenland  Rye Milton Plaistow
Hampton Seabrook New Durham Salem
Hampton South Rochester Sandown
Falls Hampton Rollinsford Windham
Kensington  Stratham Somersworth
Kingston Northwood | Strafford
New Castle  Nottingham




